Dok

2022000200
2022000201
2022000202
2022000203
2022000204
2022000205
2022000206
2022000207
2022000208
2022000209
2022000210
2022000211
2022000212
2022000213
2022000214
2022000215
2022000216
2022000217
2022000218
2022000219
2022000220
2022000221
2022000222
2022000223
2022000224
2022000225
2022000226
2022000227
2022000228

Vs

1022101307
0002022160
0000322307
0020220789
0004662022
0002022250
7211010018
7632279849
7602381711
7602381869
1010502304
7191127448
7161439589
0000202210
0004221146
0057015420
0000022618
0022311144
0000022100
0000022009
0327101435
2022000009
1542203160
1542203159
0000022155
0005072022
0008932063
0000202212
0020221227

Ico

50528041
53445384
35960736
52134504
34903046
52823831
53528654
36677281
36677281
36677281
35763469
36677281
36677281
53921046
46754768
31372074
36747262
36307874
44993579
30058295
36550949
00309028
31440291
31440291
50686291
34903046
35697270
53921046
50139088

Naz
Osobnyudaj.sk, s.r.o., KoSice

Ing. Peter Miskd pm protect, N.Z.

Reg.sprdva a udrzba ciest, NR

CO - Company s.r.o., Podhdjska

Peter Fejér - F&T, PreSov
0OZ Pomoc psikom, Pezinok
Up Déjeuner, s.r.o.

ZSE Energetika a.s.

ZSE Energetika a.s.

ZSE Energetika a.s.

Slovak Telekom a.s.

ZSE Energetika a.s.

ZSE Energetika a.s.
EKOPLAN PRO, s.r.o.

ESPIK Group s.r.o., Orlov
SIA Central europe, a.s., Ba
EcolLed Solutions a.s., Senec
N.M.Audit, spol.s.r.o.

Ing. Stanislav Petras, Radava
Ing. Marian Urge, NZ

ZsVaK

Obec Kmetovo

BRANTNER, s.r.o.
BRANTNER, s.r.o.

Garant Autoservis, s.r.o., Michal n.Z.

Peter Fejér - F&T, PreSov
Orange Slovensko, a.s.
EKOPLAN PRO, s.r.o., Samorin
TENDERnet s.r.0., Zilina

Pop

0s.Udaj

poz.ochr.

asfalt vinice

CO sluzby

DS dekontaminacia

odchyt psov - paus.popl.

stravné

plyn

el.en.

nova ul.el.en.
telefén

BD el.en.

KD el.en.
sprac.uz.planu
SJ kuch.odpad
terminal

VO el.en.

KUz 2021
bezp.tech.
serv.kotlov
voda

mzdy - spracovanie
velkoobj.odpad
Komun.odp.
opr.auta

DS kompresor
orange

Uz.plan &istopis
softvér

DatC10

04.10.2022
04.10.2022
04.10.2022
04.10.2022
04.10.2022
04.10.2022
04.10.2022
05.10.2022
05.10.2022
05.10.2022
05.10.2022
07.10.2022
07.10.2022
07.10.2022
07.10.2022
10.10.2022
12.10.2022
12.10.2022
12.10.2022
12.10.2022
13.10.2022
13.10.2022
13.10.2022
13.10.2022
13.10.2022
18.10.2022
20.10.2022
26.10.2022
31.10.2022

Cel
48,00
50,00
1078,73
120,00
80,00
26,00
537,60
1090,00
314,00
80,00
100,08
282,05
160,09
18550,00
40,80
61,20
573,25
900,00
150,00
460,00
130,86
323,40
982,88
622,43
714,46
1850,00
38,50
50,00
300,00



